)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17298

Division: 12UB 1st EAST2

Date: saturday, March 14, 2020

Home: 08 NCFC RED SOUTH

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Score:

Field: TBP 1

Time: 11:30 AM

Away: 08 NCFC RED NORTH

01 2 3 4 5

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

08 NCFC RED SOUTH

No. Name

Cl
Cc2
C3
C4

C6
c7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

08 NCFC RED NORTH

012
013
015
016
018
019
046
062
064

065
066
067
070
072
074
075
082

Name Goals

Nicholas Trencansky
Ethan Luberecki
Fabricio Amaya Zapata
Joel Blaco

Rafael Rubio

Krishav Thiyagarajan
Yates Stevenson

Pa Kebba Ceesay

Freddy Espinoza-
Mendez

Case Falkenrath
Cristian Flores Sanchez
Jackson Hoglund
Patrick Lesanek
Adrian Soldevila Nieves
William Thomas
Kevin Trejo Brito

Jason Moreno-joya

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




