

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17298

Division: 12UB 1st EAST2 Field: TBP 1

Time: 11:30 AM Date: Saturday, March 14, 2020

Home: 08 NCFC RED SOUTH Away: 08 NCFC RED NORTH

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
,	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

08 NCFC RED SOUTH

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

08 NCFC RED NORTH

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
			:	:	012	Nicholas Trencansky			:
			:	:	013	Ethan Luberecki			:
			:	:	015	Fabricio Amaya Zapata		:	: :
			:	:	016	Joel Blaco		:	:
			:	:	018	Rafael Rubio		:	:
					019	Krishav Thiyagarajan			
						Yates Stevenson			
						Pa Kebba Ceesay			
				-		Freddy Espinoza- Mendez			
						Case Falkenrath		- :	:
			:	:	066	Cristian Flores Sanchez			: :
			:	:	067	Jackson Hoglund			:
			:	- :	070	Patrick Lesanek			:
			:	:	072	Adrian Soldevila Nieves			:
			:	:	074	William Thomas			: :
			:	:	075	Kevin Trejo Brito		:	:
			:	:	082	Jason Moreno-joya		:	:
			:	:					
			:	:					
			:	:					
			:	:					
			:	:					
								:	:
								1	:

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- C2 Dissent by Word or Action
- C3 C4 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- C5 C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
 - Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball S5
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language S6
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments